Starter

130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
167
168

Name

Schuster
Schuster
Heimbach
Heimbach
Redix
Knott
Bruggenkoch
Briiggenkoch
Naumann
Paulsen
Paulsen
Lidemann
Ban

Knott
Stange
Niesmann
Dorr
Markus
Anspach
Anspach
Faber
Faber
Langen
Langen
Gerke
Gerke
Mautes
Riensche
Junglas
Junglas
Seibel

El Bouhali
Overheid

Kinderlauf Geislarer Sportwoche 2024

Ergebnisliste - Startnummer

Vorname

Nick
Theo
Amelie
Timo
Hannah
Leonard
Amy
Jonathan
Tom
Jana
Fabian
Titus
Levin
Johannes
Finjas
Vincent
Michel
Jonathan
Corinna
Frieda
Matilda
Oskar
Jonas
Mats
Hannah
Justus
Marta
Anton
Till
Pepe
Philipp
Bilal
Ole

Laufzeit

0:11:33
0:12:49
0:14:41
0:14:43
0:14:52
0:11:15
0:12:04
0:10:39
0:14:15
0:12:05
0:12:12
0:11:31
0:11:19
0:11:27
0:12:17
0:10:20
0:15:48
0:16:03
0:12:49
0:16:00
0:16:01
0:16:01
0:10:30
0:11:34
0:11:17
0:10:22
0:13:17
0:10:32
0:18:46
0:17:00
0:10:13
0:11:16
0:15:16
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Rang

13
19
23
24
25
7
15
6
22
16
17
12
10
11
18
2
27
31
19
28
29
29
4
14
9
3
21
5
33
32
1
8
26

Rang M/W

12
16
6
18
7
7
2
6
17
3
14
11
9
10
15
2
20
22
4

28.06.2024

Rang AK AK
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MSC
MSD
WSA
MSC
WSD
MSC
WSC
MSD
MSD
WSC
MSD
MSB
MSC
MSD
MSD
MSC
MSC
M Bambini
WSC
WSD
WSB
MSD
MSC
MSC
WSC
MSD
WSB
MSD
M Bambini
MSD
MSB
M Bambini
MSC



